174689

022677

131556

013003

017782

175876

023892

138836

018119

079966

126020

200417

030002

229519

013075

071569

009194

018226

135065

040080

025294

026154

072807

021955

250861

020904

332419

200417

&
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Nom

BRESOLIN Thomas
TABARDEL Serge
BESSON Richard
HODEE André Luc
MOREAU Sylvain
DANDEVILLE Loic
VIARDOT Thierry
CREUZOT Jean-Pierre
NAUD Dominique
PAGANON Nicolas
PAYS Philippe
TOURNELIER Patrick
PATAT Christophe
TOURNELIER Emeline
HOURDEL Jean-Marc
GALATEAU Thierry
DUCLOS Olivier
NICOLAS Claude
TIRARD Didier
LETAILLEUR Yves
VINTAER Marie Pierre
BOETE Jean

HENON Eric
SAVOCA Jean

DAVID Eric

RIOU Christian
SAUVAGE Christophe
TOURNELIER Patrick

Club
Objectif Enduro
MC Crestois
MC Yzeure
MC La Fée Viviane
Gironville 77

MC de L'Austreberthe
Enduro Club de Verrieres
MC de Gien

MX School 17

Grenoble Enduro Club
Ass. Moto Loisirs Siaugues
Gironville 77

Gironville 77

Gironville 77

MC de Mauriac

Gironville 77

Racing Tout Terrain
Grenoble Enduro Club

MC Lozérien

Racing Tout Terrain

MC de Mauriac

MC Pecquencourt

MC Charleville Mezieres en Ardennes
Grenoble Enduro Club
Gironville 77

Grenoble Enduro Club

MC de Nevers et de la Niévre
Gironville 77

Machine

Fantic
Yamaha
Suzuki
Cagiva
Yamaha
Ktm

Swm
Aprilia
Maico
Husgvarna
Ktm
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Cagiva
Yamaha
Bps
Husqgvarna
Swm
Husgvarna
Swm
Honda
Bps

Ktm
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Ktm
Yamaha

Total

62
59
50
49
a7
40
25
25
23
22
21
21
21
19
19
18
13
13
10
09
08
08
06
05
04
03
02
01

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

06/06
22
25
16
13
20
00
00
00
14
00
15
11
10
12
00
18
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

VILLEBRET

04/07
18
14
16
20
12
15
25
11
09
22
06
00
00
00
07
00
00
13
10
00
00
08
00
05
04
03
02
01

THIBERVILLE

25/07
22
20
18
16
15
25
00
14
00
00
00
10
11
07
12
00
13
00
00
09
08
00
06
00
00
00
00
00

LOUIGNAC

29/08

AU MARAIS

05/09

AUROUX

19/09



